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3:14.85
1:18.22

31.19
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34.99
1:17.26
41.09
1:31.36
33.77
2:45.83

4:48.47
2:43.04

29.92
1:05.39
2:20.85

33.41
1:12.56
2:37.45

38.33
1:25.65
3:03.64

31.23
1:13.32
2:37.81

9:31.84
17:57.32
5:19.03

28.93
1:01.02
2:12.72
4:40.09

32.82

RECORDS SM Long Course

12-Dec-09
9-Feb-02
3-Feb-02
3-Feb-02

16-Jan-99

8-Feb-03
14-Feb-14
25-Oct-03

8-Feb-03
1-Feb-03
25-Oct-03
25-Oct-03

16-Jan-00
31-Jan-04
20-Feb-15

9-Jan-04

21-Feb-04
11-Feb-01
19-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
20-Feb-15
20-Feb-15

1-Mar-19
16-Jan-00

24-Sep-05
13-Jan-01

20-Jan-06
8-Oct-05
11-Jul-14
20-Jan-06
20-Jan-06
9-Feb-02
21-Feb-04
9-Feb-02
14-Feb-14
16-Nov-19
19-Feb-05
9-Feb-02

13-Jan-02
11-Jan-02
19-Jan-03

14-Feb-99
5-May-15
10-Jul-15
5-May-15
5-May-15

LC Meters-Women
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Kate Blincoe
Jenna Buchanan
Jenna Buchanan

Jenna Buchanan

Nicole Goldsmi
Jenna Buchanan
Millie R. Hansen

Laura Baker

Jenna Buchanan
Jenna Buchanan
Laura Baker

Laura Baker

Nicole Goldsmid
Jenna Buchanan
Millie R. Hansen

Jenna Buchanan

Jenna Buchanan
Cara Baker
Crimson Whakatihi
Crimson Whakatihi
Millie R. Hansen
Millie R. Hansen
Milan Glintmeyer
Nicole Goldsmid

Laura Baker
Nicole Goldsmid

Crimson Whakatiki
Laura Baker
Paris A. Cutler
Crimson Whakatiki
Crimson Whakatkil
Cara Baker
Michelle Toia

Cara Baker

Paris A. Cutler
Milan Glintmeyer
Jenna Buchanan
Cara Baker

Nicole Goldsmid
Nicole Goldsmid
Cara Baker

Shannon Clayton
Paris A. Cutler
Paris Cutler
Paris A. Cutler
Paris A. Cutler

at Dolphin Sponsored Carnival

NZ Juniors
NZ Junior Championships
Allcomers Meet 2003

at NZ Juniors

at Manawatu Age Groups
at Allcomers 2003
at Allcomers 2003

Manawatu Age Groups
2015 NZ Jnr Champs
Manawatu Summer Opens100

at NZ Junior Championships
at 05 NZ Juniors
at 05 NZ Juniors
2015 NZ Jnr Champs

2015 NZ Jnr Champs
MANAWATU SUMMER OPEN CHAMPS

Gold Coast Trials-Queensland

at Wellington L C Champs

at St Hilda's Spring Classic(QLD)

Hamilton Winter Meet
at Wellington LC Champs
at Wellington L C Champs
at NZ Juniors
at NZ Junior Championships
at NZ Juniors
at NZ Junior Championships
Capital Classic 2019
at 05 NZ Juniors
at NZ Juniors

Manawatu Summers
Manawatu Summers

Wellington Summers

at 2015 NZ Age Groups

at Hamilton Winter Meet 2015
at 2015 NZ Age Groups
at 2015 NZ Age Groups
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8:54.83
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31.23
1:06.96
2:21.24
34.64

RECORDS SM Long Course

5-May-15
1-Sep-96
21-Feb-04
3-Feb-07
19-Jan-07
18-Feb-06
15-Dec-01
15-Dec-01
8-Feb-03
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29-Apr-14
6-Oct-07
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21-Mar-17
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11-Jan-08
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25-Oct-03
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21-Mar-17
21-Mar-17
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13-Apr-03
20-Jan-18
9-Sep-16
1-Mar-05
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16-Jan-15
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Paris A. Cutler
Fiona McCrae
Tessa Leenards
Pippajo Michael
Pippajo Michael
Jenna Buchanan
Nicole Goldsmid
Nicole Goldsmid
Cara Baker

Paris A. Cutler
Paris A. Cutler
Mya R. Rasmussen
Mya R. Rasmussen
Laura Baker

at 2015 NZ Age Groups

at NZ Junior Championships

at 07 Manawatu Age Groups
at Wgtn LC Champs
at 06 NZ Juniors

at NZ Juniors

NZ Age Group Championships
NZ Age Group Championships
2014 NZ Age Group Champs
2014 NZ Age Group Champs
at Gold Coast Regional TT

Nicole Goldsmid (NZ Rec.) at Manawatu Summers

Eternal T. Thompson
Paris A. Cutler

Paris A. Cutler
Sara-Jane Sheehy
Pippajo Michael
Pippajo Michael
Cara Baker

Mya R. Rasmussen
Mya R. Rasmussen

Mya R. Rasmussen

Mya R. Rasmussen (NZ REC)

Paris A. Cutler
Paris A. Cutler
Cara Baker

Cara Baker

Mya R. Rasmussen
Nichole Goldsmid
Eternal T. Thompson
Paris A. Cutler
Cara Baker
Sara-Jane Sheehy
Mya R. Rasmussen
Sara-Jane Sheehy
Cara Baker

Cara Baker

NZ Age Group Champs
NZ Age Group Champs
NZ Age Group Championships

at Manawatu Summers
at Wellington LC Summers
at Allcomers 2003
Australian Age & MC Champs
Australian Age & MC Champs
Australian Age & MC Champs
Australian Age & MC Champs

NZ Age Group Champs
NZ Age Group Champs
at 05 NZ Age Groups
at 05 NZ Age Groups
2015 Zonal Champs
at NZ Open Champs
2018 SwimWn LC Champs
NZ Sec Schools Champs
at 05 NZ Age Groups

2015 Wgtn Summer Champs

at 05 NZ Age Groups
at 05 NZ Age Groups

Mya R. Rasmussen at 2015 GHF Australian Age Champs
Mya R. Rasmussen at 2015 GHF Australian Age Champs

Mya R. Rasmussen

Laticia-Leigh Transom

Laticia-Leigh Transom

2015 Zonal Champs

NZ Open Champs
NZ Open Champs

Paris Cutler at 2018 NZ Age Group Championships

Laura Baker
Laura Baker
Nichole Goldsmid
Jenna Buchanan

Shannon Clayton

at 09 Australian Age Groups
at 09 Australian Age Groups

at Wellington LC Summers
at 09 NZ Opens

Paris Cutler at 2018 NZ Age Group Championships

Sara-Jane Sheehy
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2:18.38
2:16.55
2:16.55
4:42.19

28.10
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31.85
1:08.89
2:25.86
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11-Mar-99
10-Dec-16
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20-Jan-17
24-Aug-16
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21-Mar-17

1-Mar-11

20-Jan-18
2-Mar-18
20-Oct-07
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Sara-Jane Sheehy

GHF Australian Age Groups

at 09 N Z Age Groups

Jenna Buchanan at 09 N Z Age Groups

Mya R. Rasmussen at 2016 GHF Australian Age Championships
GHF Australian Age Groups

GHF Australian Age Groups

GHF Australian Age Groups

Mya R. Rasmussen
Jenna Buchanan

Mya R. Rasmussen
Mya R. Rasmussen

Mya R. Rasmussen

Laticia-Leigh Transom

Laticia-Leigh Transom VI Commonwealth Youth Games
Cara Baker at 07 NZ Youth and Open's
Cara Baker(NZ Rec.) at 07 NZ Youth and Open's

2017 Wgtn Summer LC Champs
at 06 NZ Youth and Open's

at NZ Summer Opens

Mya R. Rasmussen
Aimee Morris
Shannon Clayton
Shannon Clayton at NZ Summer Opens

Sara-Jane Sheehy

Sara-Jane Sheehy

2016 McDonalds Queensland Champs
at 10 NZ Age Groups

2017 Wgtn Summer LC Champs

Jnr Pan Pacific Champs

Mya R. Rasmussen
Jenna Buchanan
Mya R. Rasmussen
Mya R. Rasmussen
Mya R. Rasmussen at 2017 NZ Age Group Championships
Mya R. Rasmussen NZ Age Group Champs

Mya R. Rasmussen (NZ REC) NZ Age Group Champs

Jenna Buchanan
Standard Time

at 2011 N Z Age Groups

2018 SwimWn LC Champs
Mya R. Rasmussen 2018 Manawatu Open Champs
Cara Baker(NZ Rec.) at Queensland LC Champs

Mya R. Rasmussen

Piper Humphreys National Age Group Champs
Aimee Morris at 06 NZ Summer LC Champs

Aimee Morris at 06 NZ Summer LC Champs

Mya Rasmussen 2017 McDonald's QLD's Champs
Claire Kersten at 07 NZ Youth and Open's

Mya R. Rasmussen VI Commonwealth Youth Games
VI Commonwealth Youth Games

at NZ Age Group Champs

Mya R. Rasmussen
Jenna Buchanan
Mya Rasmussen VI Commonwealth Youth Games
Mya R. Rasmussen VI Commonwealth Youth Games
Mya R. Rasmussen VI Commonwealth Youth Games
Mya R. Rasmussen at VI Commonwealth Youth Games

Mya R. Rasmussen (NZ REC) VI Commonwealth Youth Games

Standard Time
Standard Time
Standard Time
Kathryn Pound at 2013 NZ Opens
at 2013 NZ Age Groups

at 2013 NZ Opens

Kathryn Pound
Kathryn Pound
Standard Time
Standard Time
Standard Time

2018 Gikd Coast Commonwealth Games
Laticia-Leigh Transom (NZREC) 2018 Gikd Coast Commonwealth Games
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RECORDS SM Long Course

18-18 50 Breast 34.16 MW  Standard Time

100 Breast 1:12.59 MW  Standard Time

200 Breast 2:35.90 MW  Standard Time
50 Fly 29.52 25-Mar-12 KWI MW  Jenna Buchanan at 2012 NZ Open's

100 Fly 1:06.04 25-Mar-12 KWI MW  Jenna Buchanan at 2012 NZ Open's

200 Fly 2:25.71 MW  Standard Time

200 IM 2:28.19 17-Mar-01 KWI MW  Sara-Jane Sheehy

400 IM 5:11.43 MW  Standard Time

Open 50 Free 25.95 5-Apr-18 ICE MW Laticia-Leigh Transom 2018 Gikd Coast Commonwealth Games

100 Free 55.75 5-Apr-18 ICE MW Laticia-Leigh Transom 2018 Gikd Coast Commonwealth Games

200 Free 2:01.56 19-Jul-17 ICE MW Laticia-Leigh Transom VI Commonwealth Youth Games

400 Free 4:18.77 3-Apr-07 KWI MW  Cara Baker(NZ Rec.) at 07 NZ Youth and Open's

800 Free 8:48.07 3-Apr-07 KWI MW  Cara Baker(NZ Rec.) at 07 NZ Youth and Open's

1500 Free 17:14.10 20-Jan-17 KWI MW  Mya Rasmussen 2017 Wgtn Summer LC Champs

50 Back 30.80 12-Apr-06 ICE MW  Aimee Morris at 06 NZ Youth & Opens

100 Back 1:05.27 23-Apr-02 ICE MW  Shannon Clayton at NZ Summer Opens

200 Back 2:19.21 23-Apr-02 ICE MW  Shannon Clayton at NZ Summer Opens
50 Breast 34.04 5-Apr-07 ICE MW Claire Kersten at 07 Youth & Opens

100 Breast 1:12.59 11-Mar-99 KWI MW  Sara-Jane Sheehy

200 Breast 2:31.49 19-Jul-17 KWI MW Mya R. Rasmussen VI Commonwealth Youth Games
50 Fly 28.58 3-Mar-09 KWI MW  Jenna Buchanan at 09 N Z Age Groups

100 Fly 1:03.32 3-Mar-09 KWI MW Jenna Buchanan at 09 N Z Age Groups

200 Fly 2:18.38 19-Jul-17 KWI MW  Mya R. Rasmussen VI Commonwealth Youth Games

200 IM 2:16.55 19-Jul-17 KWI MW  Mya Rasmussen VI Commonwealth Youth Games

400 M 4:42.19 19-Jul-17 KWI MW Mya R. Rasmussen VI Commonwealth Youth Games
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1:21.41
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1:20.11
42.04
1:31.37
34.38
2:51.81

4:50.62
2:48.00

29.78
1:05.07
2:19.33

33.27
1:15.49
2:42.39

37.53
1:24.05
2:56.29

32.59
1:15.02
2:43.92

10:09.74
19:12.68
5:32.63

27.63
1:01.97
2:10.07
4:30.10

31.82

RECORDS SM Long Course

4-Feb-96
13-Feb-00
21-Jan-00
16-Nov-19

10-Feb-01
17-Oct-04
1-Jan-01
1-Jan-01

12-Dec-04

4-Dec-04
9-May-92
19-Jan-91

14-Feb-98
16-Oct-05

9-Feb-02
14-Feb-98

19-Feb-05
12-Nov-05
18-Feb-12
18-Feb-12

9-Feb-02
26-Oct-02
18-Feb-12
15-Feb-98

14-Feb-14
16-Jan-99

20-Feb-10
6-Dec-86
14-Feb-14
18-Jan-13
18-Jan-13
14-Feb-14
18-Feb-12
6-Dec-86
8-Feb-03
16-Feb-13
25-Oct-08
8-Feb-03

11-Jul-08
16-Jan-16
12-Feb-00

16-Feb-96
15-Feb-96
20-Feb-15
20-Feb-15
14-Feb-14

LC Meters-Men
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Cameron Goldsmid
Jarrod Wilson
Jarrod Wilson

Kase B. Glintmeyer

Jarrod Wilson
Liam Van Den Brink
Standard Time
Standard Time

Liam McHugh

Liam Van Den Brink
Scott MacKenzie
Danny Strawbridge

Cameron Goldsmid
Liam van den Brink
Jarrod Wilson

Cameron Goldsmid

Liam McHugh
Liam McHugh
Jack Jones
Jack Jones
Jarrod Wilson
Luke Seymour
Jack Jones

Cameron Goldsmid

Tom F. Hansen
Cameron Goldsmid

Benjamin Blyde
Matthew Turei
Tom F. Hansen
Jack Jones

Jack Jones

Tom F. Hansen
Jay Llauder
Matthew Turei
Jarrod Wilson
Jack Jones
Hamish McGirr

Jarrod Wilson

Cameron Blair
Tom F. Hansen

Cameron Goldsmid

James Pallesen
James Pallesen
Tom F. Hansen
Tom F. Hansen
Jack B. Jones

Capital Classic 2019

Ice Breaker Spring Meet

at Marton Long Course

at Dolphin Sponsored Meet

Ice Breakers Spring meet
NZ Junior

at 05 NZ Juniors
at AK Junior Age Champs
at 2012 NZ Juniors
at 2012 NZ Juniors
at NZ Juniors
at Wellington Allcomers
at 2012 NZ Juniors

NZ Junior Championships

at NZ Junior Championships

at NZ Junior Championships
at SW 2013 LC Summers
at SW 2013 L C Summers

at NZ Junior Championships
at 2012 NZ Juniors

at NZ Juniors
at 2013 NZ Juniors
at Capital City Ford Classic
at NZ Juniors

Hamilton Winter Meet
2015 Wgtn Summer Champs

2015 NZ Jnr Champs
2015 NZ Jnr Champs
at NZ Junior Championships
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34.60
1:17.81
2:51.75

28.97
1:07.19
2:43.25
2:33.81

26.01
58.63
2:09.67
4:31.19
9:24.45
17:59.05
30.28
1:03.71
2:21.42
32.95
1:12.17
2:37.75
27.82
1:02.42
2:17.48
2:22.15
5:11.84

25.44
56.34
2:05.06
4:19.82
9:05.54
17:09.84
29.39
1:02.99
2:13.42
32.06
1:08.55
2:28.24
27.12
59.98
2:14.88
2:17.74
4:55.95

24.97
54.64
2:01.65
4:16.99
8:44.45
16:28.29
28.80
1:02.28
2:12.52
31.09

RECORDS SM Long Course

16-Jan-09
10-Jul-09
4-Jan-13
26-Feb-13
8-Feb-03
7-Nov-09
7-Nov-09
13-Feb-00
20-Feb-15

5-Mar-97
8-Mar-97
2-Mar-10
3-Mar-09
22-Jan-16
16-Jan-09
2-Mar-10
2-Mar-10
2-Mar-10
2-Mar-04
7-Mar-97
5-Mar-97
30-Aug-14
29-Apr-14
30-Aug-14
10-May-09
3-Mar-09

5-Mar-98
7-Mar-98
6-Mar-98
2-Mar-10
6-Mar-10
2-Mar-10
18-Jan-20
2-Mar-04
2-Mar-11
14-Mar-01
3-Apr-98
6-Apr-98
7-Mar-98
5-May-15
5-May-15
4-Mar-98
2-Mar-10

24-Mar-99
27-Mar-99
13-Mar-99
30-Jan-16
5-Mar-11
5-Mar-11

17-Apr-18
17-Apr-18
12-Mar-99

KWI
KWI
PAL
PAL
KWI
KWI
KWI
FLD
KWI

LEV
LEV
KWI
KWI
KWI
KWI
KWI
KWI
KWI
KWI
DOL
DOL
KWI
KWI
KWI
KWI
KWI

LEV
LEV
LEV
KWI
KWI
KWI
ICEMW
KWI
KWI
KWI
DOL
DOL
LEV
KWI
KWI
DOL
KWI

LEV
LEV
LEV
KWI
KWI
KWI

KWI
KWI
KWI

MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW

MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW

MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW

MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW

Hamish McGirr at SW 09 L C Summers
Autahi Brock at Hamilton Winter Meet
Jay Llauder at Manawatu Summers
Jay Llauder at 2013 NZ Age Groups
Jack Waelend at NZ Juniors
Hamish MCGurr (NZ Rec.) at PCA Hardcore
Hamish McGirr at PCA Hardcore
Cameron Goldsmid

Tom F. Hansen 2015 NZ Jnr Champs

James Pallesen
James Pallesen
Autahi Brock
Cameron Blair
Tom F. Hansen
Cameron Blair
Hamosh McGirr
Hamish McGirr
Autahi Brock
Luke Whale
Sam Bree

Sam Bree
Xavier J. Hill at
Xavier J. Hill at
Xavier J. Hill
Cameron Blair

Cameron Blair

James Pallesen
James Pallesen
James Pallesen
Cameron Blair
Cameron Blair

Cameron Blair

at 10 NZ Age Groups
at 09 N Z Age Groups
Wgtn Summer LC Champs

at SW 09 L C Summers
at 10 NZ Agr Groups
at 10 NZ Age Groups

at 10 NZ Agr Groups

at National Age Groups

2014 NZ Sec School Champs
2014 NZ Age Group Champs
2014 NZ Sec School Champs
at Arafura Games 2009
at 09 N Z Age Groups

at 10 NZ Age Groups
at 10 NZ Age Groups
at 10 NZ Age Groups

Alex Odom at Wellington 13 & O LC Champs 2020

Kendall Dooley
Hamish McGirr
Jason McCaskie
Sam Bree

Sam Bree
James Pallesen
Xavier J. Hill
Xavier J. Hill
Sam Bree

Cameron Blair

James Pallesen
James Pallesen
James Pallesen
Xavier J. Hill

Cameron Blair
Cameron Blair
Standard Time

at NZ Age Group Champs
at NZ Age Group Champs

at 2015 NZ Age Groups
at 2015 NZ Age Groups

at 10 NZ Age Groups

Manawatu Age Group Champs
at NZ Age Groug Champs
at NZ Age Group Champs

Ryan Cutler at 2018 NZ Age Group Championships
Ryan Cutler at 2018 NZ Age Group Championships
Sam Bree



Licensed To: Kiwi West Aquatics HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0 27/02/2020 Pag

RECORDS SM Long Course

15-15 100 Breast 1:07.47 26-Mar-99 KWI MW  Sam Bree
200 Breast 2:30.06 10-Mar-99 KWI MW  Sam Bree
50 Fly 26.71 6-Mar-12 KWI MW  Hamish McGirr at 2012 NZ Age Groups
100 Fly 59.13 18-Apr-16 KWI MW  Xavier J. Hill at 2016 NZ Age Group Championships
200 Fly 2:08.37 1-Mar-11 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at NZ Age Group Champs
200 IM 2:15.08 1-Mar-11 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at NZ Age Group Champs
400 IM 4:39.48 1-Mar-11 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at NZ Age Group Champs
16-16 50 Free 24.43 12-Apr-00 LEV MW  James Pallesen
100 Free 52.89 11-Apr-00 LEV MW James Pallesen
200 Free 1:56.50 19-Jan-19 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar Swim Wgtn LC Champs
400 Free 4:04.75 19-Jan-19 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar Swim Wgtn LC Champs
800 Free 8:40.18 6-Mar-12 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at 2012 NZ Age Groups
1500 Free 16:20.81 23-Apr-02 KWI MW  Mathew Woofe at NZ Summer Opens
50 Back 27.88 MW  Standard Time
100 Back 57.44 7-Dec-18 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar 2019 OPTUS Victorian Age Champs
200 Back 2:04.12 7-Dec-18 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar 2019 OPTUS Victorian Age Champs
50 Breast 31.22 2-Mar-10 KWI MW  Connor Nevin at 10 NZ Age Groups
100 Breast 1:04.24 7-Dec-18 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar 2019 OPTUS Victorian Age Champs
200 Breast 2:17.65 7-Dec-18 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar 2019 OPTUS Victorian Age Champs
50 Fly 2593 MW  Standard Time
100 Fly 56.89 19-Jan-19 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar Swim Wgtn LC Champs
200 Fly 2:05.13 7-Dec-18 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar 2019 OPTUS Victorian Age Champs
200 IM 2:04.35 7-Dec-18 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar 2019 OPTUS Victorian Age Champs
400 IM 4:23.95 7-Dec-18 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar 2019 OPTUS Victorian Age Champs
17-17 50 Free 24.27 12-Jan-01 LEV MW James Pallesen
100 Free 53.01 13-Jan-01 LEV MW James Pallesen
200 Free 1:55.28 18-Jan-20 KWIMW MW  Luan Grobbelaar at Wellington 13 & O LC Champs 2020
400 Free 4:00.43 14-Dec-19 NZL Luan Grobbelaar (V) at 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships
800 Free 8:31.36 8-Apr-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at 2013 Australian Age Groups
1500 Free 16:01.55 17-Jan-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at Aust Youth Olympics
50 Back 27.97 MW  Standard Time
100 Back 58.40 16-Apr-19 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar National Age Group Champs
200 Back 2:02.91 14-Dec-19 NZL Luan Grobbelaar (V) at 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships
50 Breast 29.00 18-Jan-20 KWIMW MW  Luan Grobbelaar at Wellington 13 & O LC Champs 2020
100 Breast 1:03.11 18-Jan-20 KWIMW MW  Luan Grobbelaar at Wellington 13 & O LC Champs 2020
200 Breast 2:15.72 14-Dec-19 NZL Luan Grobbelaar (V) at 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships
50 Fly 25.30 16-Feb-01 LEV MW James Pallesen
100 Fly 56.68 17-Mar-01 LEV MW  James Pallesen
200 Fly 2:03.20 14-Dec-19 NZL Luan Grobbelaar (V) at 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships
200 IM 2:02.69 17-Jun-19 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar Aon NZ Open Championships
400 IM 4:23.54 17-Jun-19 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar Aon NZ Open Championships
18-18 50 Free 24.43 MW  Standard Time
100 Free 52.89 MW  Standard Time
200 Free 1:58.73 MW  Standard Time
400 Free 4:08.25 14-Dec-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair 2013 Queensland Champs
800 Free 8:29.67 14-Dec-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair 2013 Queensland Champs
1500 Free 16:02.53 14-Dec-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair 2013 Queensland Champs
50 Back 27.88 MW  Standard Time
100 Back 1:00.22 MW  Standard Time
200 Back 2:08.93 17-Jan-14 KWI MW  Blake A. Gunn at Wgtn Summer LC Champs
50 Breast 30.81 19-Jan-19 KWI MW  Xavier J. Hill at 2019 SwimWn LC Champs
100 Breast 1:07.47 MW  Standard Time

200 Breast 2:26.98 29-Apr-14 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at 2014 NZ Age Group Champs
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RECORDS SM Long Course

18-18 50 Fly 25.93 MW  Standard Time
100 Fly 58.53 MW  Standard Time
200 Fly 2:06.48 14-Dec-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair 2013 Queensland Champs
200 IM 2:11.76 17-Jan-14 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at Wgtn Summer LC Champs
400 M 4:29.13 14-Dec-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair 2013 Queensland Champs
Open 50 Free 24.27 12-Jan-01 LEV MW James Pallesen
100 Free 52.08 18-Aug-89 KWI MW  Byron Reid
200 Free 1:54.58 18-Aug-89 KWI MW  Byron Reid
400 Free 4:00.43 14-Dec-19 NZL Luan Grobbelaar (V) at 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships
800 Free 8:29.67 8-Apr-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at 2013 Queensland Champs
1500 Free 16:01.55 17-Jan-13 KWI MW  Cameron Blair at Aust. Youth Olympics
50 Back 27.47 11-Sep-92 KWI MW  Paul Richards
100 Back 57.44 7-Dec-18 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar 2019 OPTUS Victorian Age Champs
200 Back 2:02.91 14-Dec-19 NZL Luan Grobbelaar (V) at 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships
50 Breast 29.00 18-Jan-20 KWIMW MW  Luan Grobbelaar at Wellington 13 & O LC Champs 2020
100 Breast 1:03.11 18-Jan-20 KWIMW MW Luan Grobbelaar at Wellington 13 & O LC Champs 2020
200 Breast 2:15.72 14-Dec-19 NZL Luan Grobbelaar (V) at 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships
50 Fly 25.30 16-Feb-01 LEV MW James Pallesen
100 Fly 56.57 17-Mar-13 LEV MW Fernando Castellanos at 2013 NZ Opens
200 Fly 2:03.20 14-Dec-19 NZL Luan Grobbelaar (V) at 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships
200 IM 2:02.69 17-Jun-19 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar Aon NZ Open Championships

400 IM 4:23.54 17-Jun-19 KWI MW  Luan Grobbelaar Aon NZ Open Championships



